Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Displaying all Contracts for COLUMBIA COUNTY OF

Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract Original Contract
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
Department of T037024 $13,525.00|  $13,210.4708/07/2015 [08/07/2025 |ESTAB NEW AVIATION GRANT Contracts Not Subject |5;/04/7016
Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Department of T37081GG $14,967.54|  $14,967.5408/19/2016 |01/03/2020 |ESTAB NEW AVIATION GRANT Contracts Not Subject | 5/50/7017
Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not Subject
: T37301GG $9,250.00|  $9,250.0007/14/2017 [08/09/2019 |ESTAB NEW AVIATION GRANT : 09/27/2017

Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Department of T38624GG $8,375.14|  $8,375.14(07/03/2019 [08/31/2020 [ESTABLISH NEW AVIATION GRANT Contracts Not Subject |1, 57019
Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Denartment of RURAL NON URBANIZED PUBLIC
T p . C003794 $645,588.00| $589,956.78[02/26/2008 02/25/2019 |TRANSPORTATION PURCHASE OF TWO |Grant 12/10/2008

ransportation

(2) BUSES

Department of
Trasportation K007279 $466,228.00| $466,213.10(01/01/2016 |12/31/2021 |AVIATION CAPITAL GRANT PROGRAM  |Grant 02/17/2017
Department of D040859 $912,000.00 $0.0001/31/2023 |09/30/2025 |Marchiselli Aid Project Grant 04/19/2023
Transportation
Department of T004166 $405,686.00| $405,686.00(01/20/2020 |12/31/2022 |SECTION 5311-OPERATING CARES Contracts Not Subject | /19/7071
Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Department of Bridge Replacement County Route 25 over
T p : D033875 | $1,593,426.00| $1,156,832.68|08/06/2012 |09/30/2021 |Fitting Creck Town of Stockport Columbia ~ |Grant 09/25/2012

ransportation

County

Department of D040885 $456,000.00 $0.00(06/09/2023 |12/31/2028 |Marchiselli Aid Project Grant 07/14/2023
Transportation
Department of T037442 $34,101.00|  $30,377.63 [07/26/2022 [07/25/2032 |Columbia T037442 Contracts Not Subject |0/ 1 7053
Transportation to OSC Pre-Audit
Department of D040707 | $1,000,000.00| $123,262.29(09/07/2022 |12/31/2028 |Bridge NY Grant 10/12/2022
Transportation
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Department of

: D040719 $1,000,000.00 $0.00109/15/2022 |12/31/2028 ||Bridge NY Grant 10/13/2022
Transportation
Department of D034741 $44,577.00|  $44,577.0008/26/2011 |09/30/2014 |Hurricane Irene Emergency Repair Grant 07/11/2014
Transportation
CLAVERACK;CR 24 OVER Inter-government -
Department of DO11542 | $2,169,000.00| $1,534,809.86|04/02/1998 |04/30/2005 |2GAWAMUCK CREEK-BRIDGE Memorandum Of 07/17/2003
Transportation REPLACEMENT-8756.14..121,221 Understanding (MOU)
MARCHISELLI &
Department of KINDERHOOK;CR OVER VALATIE Inter-government -
Tr a’;l sportation DO011547 $2,011,000.00| $1,492,078.9604/10/1998 |04/30/2005 |KILL-BRIDGE REPLACE 8756.62.121,221 |Memorandum Of 03/11/2004
P MARCHISELLI Understanding (MOU)
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency |X600109 $0.00 $0.00/(09/08/2021 03/31/2024 |Mutualink-Columbia County ) 10/21/2021
. to OSC Pre-Audit
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency | T192856 $11,740.00 $10,483.00/(09/30/2015 |09/30/2016 |WM15192856 HMEP % 04/28/2016
: to OSC Pre-Audit
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C969990 $89,974.00 $89,531.04/(09/01/2019 |08/31/2022 |Homeland Security Grant Program, (SHSP) Grant 09/24/2019
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |C192809 $125,000.00| $124,903.28|03/07/2011 |07/31/2013 {HAZMAT GRANT 2010 01077GHO003 Grant 09/01/2011
Services
Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency |[C198045 $152,979.00| $152,979.00/01/01/2020 12/31/2020 |Public Safety Answering Points Grant Grant 12/04/2019
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency || T192835 $27,613.00 $27,613.00(10/01/2012 09/30/2016 |WM13192835 EMPG % 04/14/2014
. to OSC Pre-Audit
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency |T192846 $3,917.00 $3,917.00{10/01/2014 |09/30/2016 |FY14 HAZARD MATERIALS EMERGENC t0 OSC Pre-Audi tJ 09/01/2015
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency | T192849 $46,000.00 $45,991.10(09/01/2014 08/31/2016 |FY14 HAZMAT ) 11/07/2014

Services
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Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C969940

$85,000.00

$83,861.72

09/01/2014

08/31/2016

HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
PROGRAM

Grant

12/12/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198407

$62,477.00

$62,183.45

06/25/2014

06/24/2016

PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS
GRANT

Grant

11/06/2014

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T192866

$5,172.00

$5,172.00

09/30/2016

09/30/2018

WM16192866 HMEP

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

10/26/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C198513

$160,509.00

$160,509.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Public Safety Answering Points (PSAP)

Grant

06/30/2016

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197749

$899,384.00

$14,279.38

01/01/2022

12/31/2024

Public Safety Interoperable Communications

Grant

11/10/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T160006

$44,300.00

$44,081.33

10/01/2022

08/31/2023

FY 2020 SHSP HAZMAT PROGRAM

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

11/07/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C190115

$76,821.00

$25,000.00

09/01/2022

08/31/2025

Homeland Security Grant Program

Grant

11/08/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197831

$454,749.00

$454,749.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2023

Public Safety Interoperable Communications

Grant

02/15/2022

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C197605

$4,558,183.00

$1,237,045.75

03/01/2023

02/28/2027

Public Safety Interoperable Communications

Grant

10/16/2023

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

C969950

$90,000.00

$89,985.64

09/01/2015

08/31/2018

STATE HOMELAND SECURITY
PROGRAM

Grant

12/04/2015

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T837489

$46,000.00

$46,000.00

10/01/2019

08/31/2021

WM18837489 HAZMAT

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

12/11/2019

Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency
Services

T192865

$28,635.00
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$25,885.00

10/01/2015

09/30/2018

WM16192865 EMPG

Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit

07/27/2016




Office of Homeland

Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency | T192829 $23,000.00 $23,000.00/{10/24/2012 08/31/2015 |FY12 HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM . 02/25/2013

: to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency || T837405 $28,228.00 $0.00(10/01/2019 |09/30/2022 |\NEW CONTRACT o) 11/23/2020
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency | T196728 $16,000.00 $0.00|12/13/2023 |12/31/2024 |FY 2023 HMEP CONTRACT % 03/18/2024
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C197626 $446,381.00 $0.0001/01/2023 |12/31/2025 |Public Safety Interoperable Communications ||Grant 03/22/2024

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency [C197905 $456,578.00| $456,578.00(01/01/2020 |12/31/2021 |Statewide Interoperable Communications Grant 07/24/2020

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency | T185010 $28,792.00 $3,352.51/[10/01/2021 |09/30/2024 |FY 2022 EMPG PROGRAM % 11/07/2022
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C969970 $89,974.00 $89,974.00/(09/01/2017 |08/31/2020 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT Grant 10/30/2017
. PROGRAM

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency || T837495 $28,041.00 $19,464.7610/01/2018 |09/30/2021 |NEW CONTRACT o) 11/26/2019
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland

Security and Emergency |C175009 $172,413.00 $0.00/09/01/2022 |08/31/2024 |FY 2022 DTP Grant Program Grant 12/20/2022

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency || T837485 $28,431.00 $20,544.25(10/01/2017 06/30/2020 |WM18837485 EMPG o) 10/17/2018
: to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency | T837479 $46,000.00 $45,729.37|08/01/2018 |08/31/2020 |WM17837479 HAZMAT o) 10/03/2018
. to OSC Pre-Audit

Services

Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject

Security and Emergency | T837498 $46,000.00 $45,904.49/(04/01/2021 |08/31/2022 |{NEW CONTRACT ) 05/07/2021

Services
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Office of Homeland
Security and Emergency

C969959

TECHNICAL RESCUE and URBAN

Services

to OSC Pre-Audit

. $150,000.00| $100,095.53(12/07/2015 [08/31/2018 SEARCH Grant 02/04/2016
Services
Office of Homeland Contracts Not Subject
Security and Emergency |[T969904 $13,794.00 $13,794.00|01/27/2020 |07/31/2021 |NEW CONTRACT ) 08/21/2020
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