Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for COLUMBIA COUNTY OF

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of Transportation	T037024	\$13,525.00	\$13,210.47	08/07/2015	08/07/2025	ESTAB NEW AVIATION GRANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2016
Department of Transportation	T37081GG	\$14,967.54	\$14,967.54	08/19/2016	01/03/2020	ESTAB NEW AVIATION GRANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/08/2017
Department of Transportation	T37301GG	\$9,250.00	\$9,250.00	07/14/2017	08/09/2019	ESTAB NEW AVIATION GRANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/27/2017
Department of Transportation	T38624GG	\$8,375.14	\$8,375.14	07/03/2019	08/31/2020	ESTABLISH NEW AVIATION GRANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/05/2019
Department of Transportation	C003794	\$645,588.00	\$589,956.78	02/26/2008	02/25/2019	RURAL NON URBANIZED PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION PURCHASE OF TWO (2) BUSES	Grant	12/10/2008
Department of Transportation	K007279	\$466,228.00	\$466,213.10	01/01/2016	12/31/2021	AVIATION CAPITAL GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	02/17/2017
Department of Transportation	D040859	\$912,000.00	\$0.00	01/31/2023	09/30/2025	Marchiselli Aid Project	Grant	04/19/2023
Department of Transportation	T004166	\$405,686.00	\$405,686.00	01/20/2020	12/31/2022	SECTION 5311-OPERATING CARES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/19/2021
Department of Transportation	D033875	\$1,593,426.00	\$1,156,832.68	08/06/2012	09/30/2021	Bridge Replacement County Route 25 over Fitting Creek Town of Stockport Columbia County	Grant	09/25/2012
Department of Transportation	D040885	\$456,000.00	\$0.00	06/09/2023	12/31/2028	Marchiselli Aid Project	Grant	07/14/2023
Department of Transportation	T037442	\$34,101.00	\$30,377.63	07/26/2022	07/25/2032	Columbia T037442	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/21/2023
Department of Transportation	D040707	\$1,000,000.00	\$123,262.29	09/07/2022	12/31/2028	Bridge NY	Grant	10/12/2022

Department of Transportation	D040719	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	09/15/2022	12/31/2028	Bridge NY	Grant	10/13/2022
Department of Transportation	D034741	\$44,577.00	\$44,577.00	08/26/2011	09/30/2014	Hurricane Irene Emergency Repair	Grant	07/11/2014
Department of Transportation	D011542	\$2,169,000.00	\$1,534,809.86	04/02/1998	04/30/2005	CLAVERACK;CR 24 OVER AGAWAMUCK CREEK-BRIDGE REPLACEMENT-8756.14121,221 MARCHISELLI	Inter-government - Memorandum Of Understanding (MOU)	07/17/2003
Department of Transportation	D011547	\$2,011,000.00	\$1,492,078.96	04/10/1998	04/30/2005	KINDERHOOK;CR OVER VALATIE KILL-BRIDGE REPLACE 8756.62.121,221 MARCHISELLI	Inter-government - Memorandum Of Understanding (MOU)	03/11/2004
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	X600109	\$0.00	\$0.00	09/08/2021	03/31/2024	Mutualink-Columbia County	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/21/2021
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192856	\$11,740.00	\$10,483.00	09/30/2015	09/30/2016	WM15192856 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/28/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969990	\$89,974.00	\$89,531.04	09/01/2019	08/31/2022	Homeland Security Grant Program, (SHSP)	Grant	09/24/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C192809	\$125,000.00	\$124,903.28	03/07/2011	07/31/2013	HAZMAT GRANT 2010 01077GH003	Grant	09/01/2011
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198045	\$152,979.00	\$152,979.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Public Safety Answering Points Grant	Grant	12/04/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192835	\$27,613.00	\$27,613.00	10/01/2012	09/30/2016	WM13192835 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/14/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192846	\$3,917.00	\$3,917.00	10/01/2014	09/30/2016	FY14 HAZARD MATERIALS EMERGENC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/01/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192849	\$46,000.00	\$45,991.10	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	FY14 HAZMAT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/07/2014

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969940	\$85,000.00	\$83,861.72	09/01/2014	08/31/2016	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	12/12/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198407	\$62,477.00	\$62,183.45	06/25/2014	06/24/2016	PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINTS GRANT	Grant	11/06/2014
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192866	\$5,172.00	\$5,172.00	09/30/2016	09/30/2018	WM16192866 HMEP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/26/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C198513	\$160,509.00	\$160,509.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Public Safety Answering Points (PSAP)	Grant	06/30/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197749	\$899,384.00	\$14,279.38	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	11/10/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T160006	\$44,300.00	\$44,081.33	10/01/2022	08/31/2023	FY 2020 SHSP HAZMAT PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/07/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C190115	\$76,821.00	\$25,000.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Homeland Security Grant Program	Grant	11/08/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197831	\$454,749.00	\$454,749.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2023	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	02/15/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197605	\$4,558,183.00	\$1,237,045.75	03/01/2023	02/28/2027	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	10/16/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969950	\$90,000.00	\$89,985.64	09/01/2015	08/31/2018	STATE HOMELAND SECURITY PROGRAM	Grant	12/04/2015
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T837489	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	10/01/2019	08/31/2021	WM18837489 HAZMAT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/11/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192865	\$28,635.00	\$25,885.00	10/01/2015	09/30/2018	WM16192865 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/27/2016

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T192829	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	10/24/2012	08/31/2015	FY12 HAZMAT GRANT PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/25/2013
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T837405	\$28,228.00	\$0.00	10/01/2019	09/30/2022	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/23/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T196728	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	12/13/2023	12/31/2024	FY 2023 HMEP CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/18/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197626	\$446,381.00	\$0.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	Public Safety Interoperable Communications	Grant	03/22/2024
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C197905	\$456,578.00	\$456,578.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2021	Statewide Interoperable Communications	Grant	07/24/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T185010	\$28,792.00	\$3,352.51	10/01/2021	09/30/2024	FY 2022 EMPG PROGRAM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/07/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969970	\$89,974.00	\$89,974.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2020	HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	10/30/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T837495	\$28,041.00	\$19,464.76	10/01/2018	09/30/2021	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/26/2019
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C175009	\$172,413.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2024	FY 2022 DTP Grant Program	Grant	12/20/2022
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T837485	\$28,431.00	\$20,544.25	10/01/2017	06/30/2020	WM18837485 EMPG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/17/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T837479	\$46,000.00	\$45,729.37	08/01/2018	08/31/2020	WM17837479 HAZMAT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/03/2018
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T837498	\$46,000.00	\$45,904.49	04/01/2021	08/31/2022	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/07/2021

Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C969959	\$150,000.00	\$100,095.53	12/07/2015		TECHNICAL RESCUE and URBAN SEARCH	Grant	02/04/2016
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T969904	\$13,794.00	\$13,794.00	01/27/2020	07/31/2021	NEW CONTRACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/21/2020